Position

Operations Senior Clerk
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk llI
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk llI

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court

Yolo County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

$58,264
$36,059
$35,244
$34,781
$29,679
$29,044
$27,888
$27,039
$26,342
$25,101
$24,737

$9,920

$7,170

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,498
$6,758
$13,935
$6,821
$5,520
$12,174
$10,593
$11,467
$13,372
$16,210
$21,662
$557
$182



