Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Senior Clerk		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$58,264	\$16,498
Legal Process Clerk II		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$36,059	\$6,758
Legal Process Clerk II		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$35,244	\$13,935
Legal Process Clerk III		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$34,781	\$6,821
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$29,679	\$5,520
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$29,044	\$12,174
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$27,888	\$10,593
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$27,039	\$11,467
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$26,342	\$13,372
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$25,101	\$16,210
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$24,737	\$21,662
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$9,920	\$557
Legal Process Clerk III		Yolo County Superior Court	Civil	\$7,170	\$182